Home Visits
1st day of Preschool

Labor Day-No School

No PK - P/T Conf
No School Fall Break

No School Thanksgiving

Winter Break

Winter Break
Students Return

Students & staff in session
No School - FCCLA

18-21
24

21-22
23

25-29

21-31

18
27

PRESCHOOL DAYS IN SESSION
2020-2021
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AM Preschool - 8:00 AM - 11:00 AM Monday-Friday
PM Preschool - 12:30 AM - 3:30 PM Monday-Friday

1st Semester

2nd Semester

Total

3 hrs/day

78 days
83 days
161 days

No PK - P/T Conf
No School - Break

No School-Staff Development
No School - Break

No School - PK Sneak Peek

No School Easter Break
No School Staff Development

PS Graduation
Last Day of Preschool
Home Visits

11-12
19

10
11-12

22

2-5
16

13
14
17-21



